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HARBLLVLLBINEINY
(Fund Return)
HARELLEE A
(Benchmark Return)
ANHAUHIUTDIHAA LTINS
(Fund Standard Deviation)

AAUNIUIB AT TR

(Benchmark Standard Deviation)

2557
2014

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

saummuil

(YTD) ¥

2558
2015

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3 WRau

(3 Months)"

2561
2018

-2.11%

-0.24%

1.95%

2.66%

31

(3 Years) 2

2562
2019

6.93%

8.20%

1.61%

3.35%

51

(5 Years)?

2563
2020

4.26%

7.33%

7.54%

471%

10
(10 Years)?

2564 2565
2021 2022
2.37% -0.81%
-0.54% -12.55%
1.98% 6.26%
3.49% 7.67%

AIUASIARY

(Since Inception)®

HARBLLVLLBINEINL
(Fund Return)
HARELUWIEITA
(Benchmark Returmn)
ANUTUHIUTDIAR LTINS
(Fund Standard Deviation)

ANHUHIUTBIFI TR

(Benchmark Standard Deviation)

0.41%

065%

1.02%

1.03%

6.43%

7.55%

2.73%

3.00%

2559 2560
2016 2017
N/A 4.86%
N/A 2.28%
N/A 1.15%
N/A 2.45%
6 LABL 11
(6 Months)" (1 Year) 2
2.54% 1.82%
3.00% 2.36%
3.79% 5.18%
4.65% 6.89%

-1.38%

-2.76%

5.84%

6.39%

1.01%

1.01%

6.47%

5.54%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1.38%

1.14%

5.56%

4.84%
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HARELILTLTAINAIT
(Fund Return)
HARBLLMLETTAA
(Benchmark Return)

A IHEUHIUTBIHARLTI Y
(Fund Standard Deviation)

AMHEUHIUTESAITTR

(Benchmark Standard Deviation)

2557
2014

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Aausnuil

2558
20156

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

3 LA

2561
2018

-2.11%

-0.24%

1.95%

2.66%

31l

2562
2019

6.93%

8.20%

1.61%

3.35%

51

2563
2020

4.268%

7.33%

7.54%

471%

101

2564 2565
2021 2022
2.37% -9.81%
-0.54% -12.55%
1.98% 6.26%
3.49% 767%
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HARLUNNLBINRINY
(Fund Return)
HARELUTLAA A
(Benchmark Return)
ATTHAUEIUTIHAR LTI
(Fund Standard Deviation)

AL UIB IR TR

(Benchmark Standard Deviation)

(YTD) ¥

041%

0.65%

1.01%

1.03%

(3 Months)"

6.43%

7.55%

2.73%

3.00%

2559 2560
2016 2017
N/A 4.86%
N/A 2.28%
N/A 1.14%
N/A 2.45%
6 LAaU 11
(6 Months)" (1 Year) 2
2.54% 1.82%
3.00% 2.36%
3.79% 5.18%
4.65% 6.89%
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(3 Years) 2

-1.39%

-2.76%

5.84%

6.39%

(A CHE

1.01%

1.01%

6.47%

5.54%

(10 Years)?

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

(Since Inception)™

1.38%

1.14%

5.56%

4.84%

2566
2023

3.72%

4.34%

5.23%

7.03%

2566
2023

372%

4.34%

5.23%

7.03%
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2567 2558 2559 2560 2561 2562 2563 2564 2565 2566
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
HARALILYILTAINEINL
(Fund Return) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA 0.70% 2.35% -9.81% 3.72%
HARALEMATTASA
(Benchmark Return) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.49% -0.54% -12.55% 4.34%
ATTHAUHIUTBINAA TN
(Fund Standard Deviation) N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A 0.35% 1.08% 6.26% 5.23%
Ao uTRIAT R
(Benchmark Standard Deviation) N/A N/A NIA N/A N/A N/A 0.45% 3.49% 7.67% 7.03%
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(YTD) " (3 Months)” (6 Months)? (1 Year)? (3 Years)? (5 Years)? (10 Years)?  (Since Inception)?

HARALUNUIAINEINU

0.42% 6.43% 2.54% 1.82% -1.39% NIA N/A -1.02%
(Fund Retum)
HARALLMAGTAGA
(Benchmark Return) 0.65% 7.55% 3.00% 2.36% -2.76% NIA N/A -2.67%
ATTHAUHIUTBINAA T
(Fund Standard Deviation) 1.01% 2.73% 3.79% 5.18% 5.84% NiA NiA 5.71%
AoueuTeIiIE R
(Benchmark Standard Deviation) 1.03% 3.00% 4.65% 6.89% 6.39% NiA N/A 6.24%
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' ' 5 I3 . o a
AT ldananFEnNUAINNaIusaN (Fund's direct expense) ATUIULY Sa8azUag

NUIE : AU | YRAMSWERUGNE

ANEIINIENNIIANT 89,081.08 0.8025

AsssNitennuanatssiaml 3,563.24 0.0321

ANEITNLHENNINNIIENNT - -

ANEIINL NNz 17.816.22 0.1605

]
ANTILENHINNTAIY - -

Al lUNNIAUATNNNTUNE - TIUAUDUEUULLAIUATILIN - -

AlEAneluNIAdTNNNITNE - NENAUAURLENULEAIUATILIN - -

ANaaLTTyT 70.90 0.0006
Al BY ) 141.41 0.0013
sanAnldanevianun 110,672.85 0.9970

e ¢ A1 eneay udazsenis ldiiudesas 0.01
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wannindvianindfuludszina
Guehn 246.265,507.97 1.80
suA1F NANTNe 47F R (L) 243,344 850,99 1.88
suATE NFENFNE 497R (MU0 (USD) 2,820,647.08 0.02
gu 17.,740,019.00 0.14
wEndAuiu 66,440,287 47 0.51
uﬂ'ﬁu‘ﬁ'u -48 709 26847 0.38
wannEndvrandndfulszina IRELAND
AT PN 12,824,939,007.88 99.61
Tdamnzienfunamuannineds 12,924,939,007 86 99 61
WA 12,324,939,007 86 99.61
PIMCO CIS-IMCOME Fund (Class ) (IEDDBETKCFTT) 12,324,939,007 86 99 61
winnindvanindfuiunnfauadamia
Funrfidrsdsfudnsiuaniauy -213.090.822.87 -1.64
fryeyefidie 213,090,822 87 184
yadmIndfugms 12,975,853,711.96 100.00
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Anailszaad
Anguszasn

[ o
aaffumanunfes
B = =
Hasfiunanfas
B = =
laafAanusdeN
% - 4
aaffumanunfes
B = =
lasiuAanusdes
B = =
laafisAanusReN
% - 4
aaffumanunfes
3w =
lasiuaanusdens
B = =
laafiuAanusien

% - 4
aaffumanunfes

HRATENY
HAAEN

FARIERIA

-14,282,531.00
2,657,351.49

-56,656,096.35

-13,740,329.83
-432483129
-69,209.40
-119,135,662.39
-4726408.83

-346,687 94

%NAV Aumsuiiuus

-0.02

-0.11

-0.03

-0.8z2

-0.04

0.00

25/04/2567

flsimany

(net gainfless)

-14,282,531.00
2,657,351.48

-56,656,096.35

-13,740,329.83
-4.324 83129
-69,209.40
-119,135,662.39
-4,726408.83

-346,687 94
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